CS	Form	No.	212
Rev	ised 20	17	and a select

## **PERSONAL DATA SHEET**

WARNING: Any misrepresentation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the Work Experience Sheet shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against the person concerned.

READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHEET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOMPLISHING THE PDS FORM.

Print legibly. Tick appropriate boxe  1. PERSONAL INFORMATI		ate N/A if not applicable. DO N	OT ABBREVIA	.πE	1 CS ID No.	- latorzelonie	(Do not fill up. Fo	or CSC use only)
2. SURNAME	Casinillo							
FIRST NAME	Leomarich NAME EXTENSION (JR.,SR) N/A							
MIDDLE NAME	Fortugaliza							
3. DATE OF BIRTH		16. CITIZENSHIP						
(mm/dd/yyyy)	02/01/1990	10, OTTIZENSTIII		Filipino Dual Citizenship  by birth by naturalization				
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	Hilongos Leyte	If holder of dual citize	nship,				ountry:	
5. SEX	Male Female	please indicate the details.		Philippines				
6. CIVIL STATUS	Single Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	7. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS  House/Block/Lot No.  Cabahug's apartment		e agreed to the transfer of the	entante en la Maria gante en entante en		
	Widowed Separated				0.		Street Santiago	
	Other/s:	Approximation at the second	Su	bdivision/Villag	е	Barangay		
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.52			lligan City Lanao del Norte  City/Municipality Province			(f) in the	
8. WEIGHT (kg)	1909/2009 58	ZIP CODE	6521 eY mmR				mer?	
9. BLOOD TYPE	+0**	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Ног	use/Block/Lot N	esiant Profes	2A	Street	91/03/2023
10. GSIS ID NO.	2005147216	with and series	- Cu	bdivision/Villag	instructor 1		Tabunok Barangay	0.04002047
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	121197936123	havrous statistic covers to	Hilong	os	i notourteni		Leyte	02/17/2017-50
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	32019881419	ZIP CODE		city/Municipality	Institution 1	6524	Province	
13. SSS NO.	N/A	19. TELEPHONE NO.		6524 No.544130 3109160V				02/00/2015 10
	n i Lusiness - 1100ki - 1	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	salV	N/A BIOLOGATO FILIS			12/01/2014 9	
14. TIN NO.	425-775-488	20. MOBILE NO.	09302450157					
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V00957	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)			leomarich.	casinillo@vsu.e	du.ph	
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND	6 Table 1 Tabl			W SSEV AV		re com		
22. SPOUSEVS SURNAME  FIRST NAME	Casinillo	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)				H (mm/dd/yyyy)		
MIDDLE NAME	Emily Lagumbay	N/A	Gia Gabrie	Gabrielle L. Casinillo 11/11/2020			20	
OCCUPATION	Teaching							
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	Visayas State Unive	peity.						
BUSINESS ADDRESS	Visca, Baybay City L							
TELEPHONE NO.	N/A	20,10						
24. FATHERY'S SURNAME	Casinillo							
FIRST NAME	Leonardo	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)						
MIDDLE NAME	Vasquez							1-7-
25. MOTHERVS MAIDEN NAME	Maita Rola Fortuga	liza						
SURNAME	Casinillo							
FIRST NAME	Maita							
MIDDLE NAME	Fortugaliza			(0	ontinue on sep	parate sheet if neces	sary)	
III. EDUCATIONAL BACKO	GROUND					LUQUETE CONTRACT	•	Laguerasaus
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGR (Write in full)	EE/COURSE		ATTENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/UNITS EARNED	YEAR GRADUATED	ACADEMIC HONORS
ELEMENTARY		Primary Education		From 1997	To 2003	(if not graduated)	2003	RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY SECONDARY	BRGY. TABUNOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HILONGOS NATIONAL VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	Secondary Education		2003	2007		2007	
VOCATIONAL/ TRADE COURSE	NA	2 11 (0: :0)		0000	0040		0040	
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	Bachelor of Science in Sta		2009	2012		2012	
GRADUATE STUDIES	UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS	Master of Science in Math	ematics	2014	2017		2017	
	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	Master of Science in Ag. E		2017	2019	erikkanskirjenski, "Napanskina Sportkar s	2019	NAO12
DIONATION		Continue on separate sheet if nec	essary)		ITE	dila	2/2024	
SIGNATURE	Land			J. J.	ATE	1	/	2017), Page 1 of 4

IV. CIVIL	SERVICE E	LIGIBILITY					•	2. /	
27. CAREER SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE			RATING	DATE OF EXAMINATION /	PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT			LICENSE (if applicable)	
B/	BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE (IT Applicable) CONFERMENT					NUMBER	Date of Validity		
AND SOME	Career Service	Professional	80.2 10/24/2014 Saint Joseph College, Maasin City				N/A	09/12/2014	
	Mining of the second of the second			Control of the second of the s	alee daalaada miiraan ka ee ka ahaa ahaa ka ka	en national construction	olines0	1 mg - 1 mg 2 mg - 1 mg	Seveni.
The state of the s	(95), Ga Atta	a Videa tiva diawi					densarios.		data inter-
				The Mark The Control of the Control	OCCUPATION CONTRACTOR				143.00
coire	eller ses od f	ind Dust Crayeshi	mi E	102	MESTIN H	02/01/1990			(vvietna)
at contract the contract of	ydnuo	Pla, Indicate		un for plurable (\$5)	91	orgas bey o		150	Licurary
What ye had not been as a			eaniqqisid <sup>1</sup>	estropiesi etelacht des	g   Female		pleff (3.)		- Aug.
V. WORK	(EXPERIEN	ICE		(Continue on separate sheet	et if necessary)				
(Include pri	vate employm	ent. Start from your recen	t work) Descripti	on of duties should b	e indicated in the attache	d Work Expe	to with a few times of the autistic to		
128. INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)  From To		POSITION TITLE (Write in full/Do not abbreviate)		DEPARTMENT / AGE (Write in full)	MONTHLY SALARY	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format*00-0*)/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'T SERVICE (Y/ N)	
01/03/2023	present	Assistant Profes	sor 2	Visayas S	39, 672	16-1	Permanent	Υ	
04/10/2017	01/02/2023	Instructor 1		Visayas S	State University	25,358	12-3	Permanent	Y
02/17/2017	04/09/2017	Instructor 1	etynoliti	Visayas S	State University	21, 387	12-1	Temporary	Y
02/17/2017	04/09/2017	Instructor 1		Visayas S	State University	21, 387	12-1	Substitute	Y
02/06/2015	02/17/2017	Part-time Instru	ıctor	Visayas State University		12,000	•	Job-order	Y
12/01/2014	01/23/2015	Research Enum	erator	VIsayas State University (Department of Busine Management)		11,000	•	Job-order	Y
	ng ut	suav(bloimuse, richamice)			A SIRM TOTAL	72900V		COLET ACTION	ey Many a
		Care and above the care of the			Strategy (Control of Control of C				
(y výchra)	PRIE IL DING		HW BROJECTOR	CAP EX	Casimile Security - Security - Se			SUPPLIANTE	#E33000
	11/1/1/2020		altreie L. Casin	) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	Will Market	Vilini			
					ginses?				1550 1535
i i					vhgcyl Traisi? scu	N. C.		gw vezadeta	ELVI- 19849
3					a Paybay City Levte	eneiki .		etiniq.	acang a
					MA Oashiilo			CAR	
1		4 - 140 - 170		HG 12 (4) 1806.	Carriery C	observa.i.			00451 £ 22814
The state of the s					28/19263/				5 3560/3
						5.6		215 110 1 2 1 2 1	
					Wilde				CAMEAN CAN
	3-3-	etan din su etemps, no cuniko			Mein Forugaliza				
	17 mar 1860 17 / 17 Pr. 1860 18 20 1	n de la companya de l La companya de la companya de			The second secon				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AHEAGA FEORICH	1-0378 (1576)			SCATE ESTABLIZACIÓN (feller of fW)	e programme de la companya de la co	HER IC BRIANT		15/1	
	2003	2003	1997	ncation	E manual 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	941 (341.)		1/2	ATHER ST
The state of the s	1 5000	1 NOS	Critical Participants	Education	Autronoos Secondan	(1 × D : 14)			Manco Marko
	2103	\$105	2009	i Science in Statistics	onelados8	ST. ASTRAIG	TRITO LAVASIVO		ioalijo.
	7100	100	2014	Stemaring at some S		BOURAD MAR	SafeRanca,		(According
SIGN	ATURE		Xelul	(Continue on separate shee	DATE		4/22/21	124	
l e	Legalor	AVE TO STA		av satas a focale of a l	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1		39UTAW	

	LUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEM						
29,	NAME & ADDRESS OF (Write in f		(mm/de	INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)			POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
	N/A	234	From N/A	To N/A	N/A		N/A
	UV	i Pyes iv		nolovees)?	Historia in	Overnment U	within the fourth degree (for Local Gr
	GM)	[ Tyes = [7			ive offense?	salalments vi	Have you eyer been found guilty of an
		If YES, give details.					
	And the second s						
	n		(Continue on separat				ed a se para e de marchanos de haves del la
	'ARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L in the most recent L&D/training program and Inc					nerial positions	
		alada Olicanial8	INCLUSIVE	DATES OF		Type of LD	CONTRACTOR AND MODERN DV
30.	TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT IN (Write in		(mm/d	DANGE d/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	(Managenal/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
	Special International Conference on M	athematics Education 2016	10/20/2016	To 10/22/2016	24 hrs	Instruction	Philippine Council of Mathematics Teachers B
							(MATHTED), Inc.  MathematicsTeachers Association of the Phi
	2016 MTAP-TL Internation	nai Convention	07/27/2016	07/29/2016	24 hrs	Research	Tertiary Level (MTAP-TL), Inc.
	2016 Mathematical Society	of the Philippines	05/30/2016	05/31/2016	16 hrs	Research	Mathematical Society of the Philippines (N
	19th PPP Mathematics and Stat	istics Lecture Series	04/22/20160	04/23/2016	16 hrs	Instruction	De La Salle University
	ANT	Talenaugus Turus					
	W. C	ne	seried betore the	a (3) month andidata?	uning the three anal or local o	ent service c ign for a neti	
	OVI <sub>E</sub>	Cay J	r country?	entons to the	nanent resid	igrant or per	ave you adquired the status of an imm
	;(٧));	il: YES, give details (cou					
		3	ned ripreprise Tollowing tem	arra for Disa 3 answer tha	8972); pleas	tal 2000 (RA	ulsuanico ya, morgenorsi supulsia Art 277), and (c) Solo Paranta Welters Art
	Ovij					Squo	e you a member of any indigenous g
	ON	Ili YES, pleass specify:					e you a person with dispoility?
	ar and an argument of the analysis part and analysis of the property of the second standard and a second of the	If YES, please specify ID		197			
	jno No	YES   YES					e you a coloparent?
				featr	applicant /appor	i vinila io viia	PERENCES (Person not related by consenue
	printing to the time companies in the transfer amount of the contribution of the contr	T TEL NO	220	idda	a record on the page and the	Section 1	NAME
	ID picture taken within the test o months 3 5 cm x 4.5 cm		elyau vli		iV .		Jorge S. Valenzena
	\$ 5 cm x 4.0 cm						
	With full and handwritted name bay and signature over		ty Leyte				Molses Neil V Soriño
	pointed name	09293697040	ily Leyte	sca Baybay C		The second secon	Eusebio R. Liba
	THE DAMES AND STREET	American and the	(Continue on separa	te sheet if necessary	,	CHANAUS CON	
	THER INFORMATION	32.	NON-ACADEMIC DIS	STINCTIONS / REC	OGNITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZA
31.	SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.3	()	Vrite in full)			(Write in full)
	N/A		The second of the second of the second of	VA			Mathematical Society of the Philippines  Mathematics Teacher Association of the Phil
and the second						Diwert documents	Tertiary Level
7							Visayas State University Faculty Association
		(xoa en	abiani ngia) eruta	ngiB		600	encession of the 19749 of the Special Economic
1	Right Thumbmark	1-50	Date Accordish				Таох оваведания, Піюндов Евуто
	The second contraction of the second		Capanaga (Carana Carana Ca		VAL 0 8	e etimori moli etimologi, il e	
	government iD as indicated above.	exhibiting nisther validity is used	ineme ,	NOUS	YAM O S	- SEQ 5	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before Inc
	No.		(Continue on sepa	rate sheet if necessar	ny)		
				PORTA LITA	DMGELPHIPSIQMEAN SHEET TH		

				The state of the s				
34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appoint the chief of bureau or office or to the person who has im Office, Bureau or Department where you will be apppoin a. within the third degree?	nmediate supervision over you in the nted,		INO				
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit -	Career Employees)?	☐YES ✓  If YES, give details:	]NO				
35.	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative	☐YES ✓	]no					
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?	☐YES ✓  If YES, give details:  Date Filed:  Status of Case/s:	NO					
36.	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation or regulation by any court or tribunal?	If YES, give details:	M no assert Conterence on M					
37.	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination phased out (abolition) in the public or private sector?		☐YES ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	No em 11 sa maior				
38.	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local e (except Barangay election)?	election held within the last year	☐YES STUDIES TO NO STUDIES AND STUDIES AN					
	b. Have you resigned from the government service during last election to promote/actively campaign for a national		☐YES ☑NO If YES, give details:					
39.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or perman	☐YES ✓ If YES, give details (coun	No ntry):					
40.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People\'s Act (RA 8371); (b) 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 897							
	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		If YES, please specify:	If YES, please specify:				
b.	Are you a person with disability?		☐YES ✓ If YES, please specify ID	그리아를 보고 있어요. 그는 반대가 되었다면 되었다면 하고 있다면 되었다. 살아가 되는 것이 되었다고 있다면 하다.				
Ċ.	Are you a solo parent?		☐YES ✓ If YES, please specify ID					
41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to appli	icant/appointee)						
	NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.					
	Jorge S. Valenzona	Visca, Baybay City Leyte						
	Moises Neil V. Seriño	Visca, Baybay City Leyte						
	Eusebio R. Lina	Visca Baybay City Leyte	09293697060					
42.	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertir Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized representation made in this document and ministrative/criminal case/s against me.	nent laws, rules and regulations of the esentative to verify/validate the contents	Republic of the stated herein. I	LEOMARICH F CASINILLO				
et	Government Issued ID (i.e Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Drivert's License, Ic.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance							
-	Sovernment Issued ID: Voter's ID							
+	D/License/Passport No.: 3719-0170A-B0190LFC10000	box)						
Date/Place of Issuance: Hilongos Leyte  4 22 2024  Date Accomplished  Right Thumbma								
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to beforeme this	MAY 2024 , affiant exhi	ibiting his/her validly issued g	government ID as indicated above.				
		Mani						
	ATE disclined	ATTY, BYKAN C. GURNOCOR		SIGNATURE				
	CS FORM C12 ISSN 1901 OF THE	th						

## **WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET**

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- 2. The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: January 3, 2023 present
- Position: Assistant Professor II
- Name of Office/Unit: Department of Mathematics
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Eusebio R. Lina, Jr.
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Department of Mathematics, Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - o On study-leave.
      - a. Enrolled subjects as projected in the proposed study plan.
      - b. Passed all enrolled subjects.
    - o Performs other functions, among others:
      - a. Performs functions relative to committee memberships and other ad hoc assignments including related to quality assurance and other accreditation functions
      - b. Performs other functions assigned by the department head, College Dean, Vice Presidents and the University President
- Duration: January 24, 2017 January 2, 2023
- Position: Instructor I
- Name of Office/Unit: Department of Mathematics
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Eusebio R. Lina, Jr.
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Department of Mathematics, Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - Teaches assigned subjects and performs other teaching related functions; among others, the following:
      - b. Prepares and revised teaching materials/guides and submit to department head
      - c. Prepares and gives examinations (mid/final/long/quizzes)
      - d. Checks test papers and returns to students one week after examination
      - e. Submits grade sheets within prescribed period to the Registrar through the department
      - f. Turns over class records to department heads within two weeks after final examination
      - g. Makes himself available for consultation by his/her students during scheduled consultation hours
    - o Performs research and/or extension functions; among others the following:
      - a. Prepares research/extension proposals
      - b. Implements duly approved research/extension projects within time frame
      - c. Prepares and prepares reports within the prescribed period
      - d. Presents research/extension outputs during conferences/fora of legitimate professional organizations
      - e. Submits output for possible publication/patenting
    - Performs other functions, among others:
      - Performs functions relative to committee memberships and other ad hoc assignments including related to quality assurance and other accreditation functions
      - b. Performs other functions assigned by the department head, College Dean, Vice Presidents and the University President

LEOMARICH F. CASINILLO

(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: 4/22/2024